Adhesive Discs - size guide
Dia available: 10mm, 15mm, 20mm, 25mm, 30mm, 40mm, 50mm, 75mm, 150mm Dia
Pcs per roll available: 500, 1000, 1500 or 2,500 per roll
Product Tape Code Name Dia Pcs per roll
1222 Pure Acrylic 1mm thick POS122210MMDIA1K 1222 10mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per rol 10mm 1000
POS122215MMDIA1K 1222 15mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per rol 15mm 1000
POS122220MMDIA1K 1222 20mm Dia Disc with ull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 20mm 1000
POS122225MMDIA1K 1222 25mm Dia Disc with ull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 25mm 1000
POS122230MMDIA1K 1222 30mm Dia Disc with ull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 30mm 1000
1221 Pure Acrylic 0.5mm thick POS122110MMDIA1K 1221 10mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per rol 10mm 1000
POS122115MMDIA1K 1221 15mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per rol 15mm 1000
POS122120MMDIA1K 1221 20mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per rol 20mm 1000
POS122125MMDIA1K 1221 25mm Dia Disc with ull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 25mm 1000
POS122130MMDIA1K 1221 30mm Dia Disc with ull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 30mm 1000
7001 Tissue Tape POS700110MMDIA1K 7001 10mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 10mm 1000
POS700115MMDIA1K 7001 15mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 15mm 1000
POS700120MMDIA1K 7001 20mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 20mm 1000
POS700125MMDIA1K 7001 25mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 25mm 1000
POS700130MMDIA1K 7001 30mm Dia Disc with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 30mm 1000
6440 Perm / Peel Polyester POS644010MMDIA1K 6440 10mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 10mm 1000
POS644015MMDIA1K 6440 15mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 15mm 1000
POS644020MMDIA1K 6440 20mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 20mm 1000
POS644025MMDIA1K 6440 25mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 25mm 1000
POS644030MMDIA1K 6440 30mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 30mm 1000
423 Polyester Tape POS42310MMDIA1K 423 10mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 10mm 1000
POS42315MMDIA1K 423 15mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 15mm 1000
POS42320MMDIA1K 423 20mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 20mm 1000
POS42325MMDIA1K 423 25mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 25mm 1000
POS42330MMDIA1K 423 30mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 30mm 1000
331 Foam Tape POS33110MMDIA1K 331 10mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 10mm 1000
POS33115MMDIA1K 331 15mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 15mm 1000
POS33120MMDIA1K 331 20mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 20mm 1000
POS33125MMDIA1K 331 25mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 25mm 1000
POS33130MMDIA1K 331 30mm Dia Dis with pull tab, 1000 pcs per roll 30mm 1000